AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 6 WTOREK - Gr. C6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 835 DEMIANIUK M. - . 1;;?4[?8 1 2:08.184 17:25:43.015 1 4:27.868 17:27:58.751
1 1:59.980 17:25:05.037 2 2:00.989 17:27:44.004 2 2:10.697 17:30:09.448
2 1.58.441 17:27:03.478 3 1:59.537 17:29:43.541 3 2:11.599 17:32:21.047
3 1:55.889 17:28:59.367 4 1:59.112 17:31:42.653 4 2:11.105 17:34:32.152
4 1:54.458 17:30:53.825 5 1:59.610 17:33:42.263 5 2:11.587 17:36:43.739
5 1:54.946 17:32:48.771 6 2:00.554 17:35:42.817
6 1:54.448 17:34:43.219 7 1:59.590 17:37:42.407
7 1:55.260 17:36:38.479
Po. 6 - # 843 LIGMAN D. - . + 3?:'{3
Po. 2 - # 829 MATUSZCZAK B. - . corar 1 2:12.187 17:25:44.886
1 2:08.207 17:26:43.367 2 2:04.619 17:27:49.505
2 2:01.323 17:28:44.690 3 2:04.699 17:29:54.204
3 1:59.968 17:30:44.658 4 2:04.953 17:31:59.157
4 1:56.801 17:32:41.459 5 2:04.553 17:34:03.710
5 1:56.320 17:34:37.779 6 2:03.965 17:36:07.675
6 1:57.797 17:36:35.576 7 2:01.866 17:38:09.541
Po. 3 - # 836 KONARSKI M. - . o1 e, Po-7-#850KOSCIK M. -. +08.606
1 2:00.003 17:25:05.035 1 2:05.702 17:25:39.602
2 1:58.236 17:27:03.271 2 2:05.973 17:27:45.575
3 1:56.429 17:28:59.700 3 2:03.054 17:29:48.629
4 1:57.291 17:30:56.991 4 2:03.604 17:31:52.233
5 1:58.267 17:32:55.258 5 2:03.350 17:33:55.583
6 1:57.418 17:34:52.676 6 2:03.559 17:35:59.142
7 1:57.471 17:36:50.147 7 2:03.820 17:38:02.962
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 828 MORAWSKI W. - . +04457 FO-8-#830 MOLODCIAKP. -. +10.278
1 2:13.387 17:25:54.284 1 2:07.458 17:25:38.312
2 2:08.813 17:28:03.097 2 2:05.791 17:27:44.103
3 2:06.701 17:30:09.798 3 2:05.778 17:29:49.881
4 2:03.868 17:32:13.666 4 2:06.268 17:31:56.149
5 2:01.639 17:34:15.305 5 2:05.800 17:34:01.949
6 1:59.397 17:36:14.702 6 2:04.726 17:36:06.675
7 1:58.900 17:38:13.602 7 2:05.361 17:38:12.036
Diff. First i Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 834 PECHERZEWSKI F. - . +0a66s To-9-#832ZMUDZINSKID. -. +16.249

Fastest lap: 1:54.448

RIDGESTONE
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